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BRENT CHAROLAIS RANCH 2024 ONLINE BULL SALE
SALE CONTACT
To view and bid online please register to bid on  
CKONLINESALES.COM or contact
Brent Charolais Ranch
Matthew Brent
785-984-2392 - email mpbrent@ruraltel.net
22 County 657 Avenue
Alton, KS 67623 
www.BRENTCHAROLAIS.com

BREEDING GUARANTEE
Brent Charolais guarantees all Bulls to be sound breed-
ers for up to six months following delivery. Any bull that 
fails to prove a sound breeder during this time may be 
returned by the purchaser in exchange for
1) A satisfactory replacement if one is available, or
2) Credit for the original purchase price towards the 
selection of another bull from the next years offering.
Any salvage value of the original bull will belong to
Brent Charolais.This is a breeding soundness guaran-
tee only, and is not an insurance policy against ne-
glect, accidental injury, or death.

SALE FORMAT
All bulls in this catalog will be offered in an online 
auction format hosted through ckonlinesales.com on 
March 18th 2024.

VIDEOS
Videos of these bulls can be found on our web site at 
www.BRENTCHAROLAIS.com or  
www.CKONLINESALES.com

VIEW THE BULLS IN PERSON
Brent Charolais is conveniently located between 
Kansas Hwy 9 and Kansas Highway 24. The ranch is 6 
1/2 miles north of Alton, Kansas or 6 3/4 miles south of 
Cedar, Kansas on County Road 657.

CATALOG + PHOTOGRAPHY
P. Stoppel Marketing + Design
Payton Stoppel

Dear fellow cattle producers,

I want to start off by thanking everyone for
taking time to evaluate our 2024 bull sale
offering. We’re partnering with  
CKONLINESALES to bring you the bulls
in an online offering. As in years past, the
bulls have been performance and ultra-
sound tested, and that information is  
available for your consideration. Videos of 
each bull will be available on CKONLINE-
SALES.COM as well as BRENTCHAROLAIS.
COM the first week in March. All of the bulls 
have passed a breeding soundness exam  
performed by a licensed veterinarian, been 
fully vaccinated, and come with a first  
season guarantee. If there is anything I can 
do to assist with your selection, or if you 
would like to view the bulls in person before 
the sale, please call.

Thank You,
Matthew Brent

Cedar, KS

Alton, KS

Hwy 24

Hwy 9

Brent Charolais



2112

2113

2111

2111
BRENTS KEYSTONE 2111P

REG: EM992949 • BD: 8/16/22 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
15.7 -3.8 62 94 21 0.9 0.62 0.46

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

M6 NEW STANDARD 842 P ET
Dam:Dam:M6 NEW GERMAINE 1157 P ET

M6 MS 5180 GERMAINE 7134 P ET

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

90
610

1101
40.0

18.60
2.68

2112
BRENTS BENAIAH 2112P

REG: EM992991 • BD: 8/16/22 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
4.3 0.4 73 130 19 0.6 0.97 0.16

Expected Progeny Differences

SCHURRTOP V351 E423 P
SireSire::  JMAR BENAIAH 1E66

VPI CAMEO GIRL 006X

LT RIO BRAVO 3181 P
Dam:Dam:LT LIBERTY 9293 POLLED

MISS HCR REFLECTION

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

90
455
951
37.0
20.0
1.64

2113
BRENTS BENAIAH 2113P

REG: EM992992 • BD: 8/21/22 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
6.3 1.6 71 124 20 0.6 0.86 0.22

Expected Progeny Differences

SCHURRTOP V351 E423 P
SireSire::  JMAR BENAIAH 1E66

VPI CAMEO GIRL 006X

LT RIO BRAVO 3181 P
Dam:Dam:LT LIBERTY 9293 POLLED

MISS HCR REFLECTION

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

95
660

1050
40.0

18.70
1.58
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2114
BRENTS BENAIAH 2114P

REG: EM992993 • BD: 10/12/22 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
8.3 1.3 87 168 20 1.0 1.16 0.28

Expected Progeny Differences

SCHURRTOP V351 E423 P
SireSire::  JMAR BENAIAH 1E66

VPI CAMEO GIRL 006X

M6 NEW STANDARD 842 P ET
Dam:Dam:M6 NEW GERMAINE 1157 P ET

M6 MS 5180 GERMAINE 7134 P ET

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

97
496
942
38.0

17.20
1.72

2115
BRENTS BENAIAH 2115P

REG: EM992994 • BD: 10/19/22 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.1 -1.3 87 153 27 1.4 1.07 0.29

Expected Progeny Differences

SCHURRTOP V351 E423 P
SireSire::  JMAR BENAIAH 1E66

VPI CAMEO GIRL 006X

M6 NEW STANDARD 842 P ET
Dam:Dam:M6 NEW GERMAINE 1157 P ET

M6 MS 5180 GERMAINE 7134 P ET

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

87
534

1032
33.0
17.9
1.25

Thank youThank you
F O R  Y O U R  I N T E R E S T  I N  T H E  O F F E R I N GF O R  Y O U R  I N T E R E S T  I N  T H E  O F F E R I N G
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307
BRENTS EVOLUTION 307P

REG: M992952 • BD: 2/28/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.2 -3.9 75 126 14 1.8 0.62 0.23

Expected Progeny Differences

EC FOREFRONT 8066 PLD
SireSire::  EC EVOLUTION 691 PLD

EC LEDGER’S LADY 691 PLD

VPI FREE LUNCH 708T
Dam:Dam:BRENTS FREE LADY 609P

BRENTS MISS TRADITION 913P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

84
728

1173
41.0
15.4
2.73

303
BRENTS KEYSTONE 303P

REG: M992950 • BD: 2/25/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
18.7 -4.5 59 108 31 1.2 0.72 0.45

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

LT VENTURE 3198 PLD
Dam:Dam:BRENTS VERONICA 848P

BRENTS NEW MOON 523P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

84
634

1141
37.0
16.6
2.28

316
BRENTS KEYSTONE 316P

REG: M992953 • BD: 3/5/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.5 -2.4 69 111 36 1.0 0.79 0.22

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

BRENTS WHITE OAK 912P
Dam:Dam:BRENTS WYNONA 130P

BRENTS PRINCESS 938 P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

87
701

1117
34

17.10
2.21
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326
BRENTS KEYSTONE 326P

REG: M992956 • BD: 3/7/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
17.7 -4.0 71 121 41 0.5 0.99 0.26

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

WR TRAVEL AGENT A602
Dam:Dam:BRENTS LADY TRAVELER 604P

BRENTS PEARL 422P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

88
798

1228
35.0
17.9
1.82

327
BRENTS KEYSTONE 327P

REG: M992954 • BD: 3/5/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.2 -1.4 68 122 22 1.5 0.75 0.43

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

M6 NEW STANDARD 842 P ET
Dam:Dam:BRENTS NEW MOON 634P

BRENTS WENDY 015 P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

92
724

1274
38.0
16.9
1.93

332
BRENTS KEYSTONE 332P

REG: M992958 • BD: 3/8/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.5 -0.4 79 135 33 1.2 0.84 0.35

Expected Progeny Differences

LT RUSHMORE 8060 PLD
SireSire::  RBM KEYSTONE H41

RBM JASMINE F251

LT CITATION 5228 PLD
Dam:Dam:BRENTS CINDERELLA 910P

BRENTS DUTCHESS 535P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

91
776

1235
37.0
15.9
2.92
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337
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 337P
REG: M992957 • BD: 3/7/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
13.4 -1.7 67 127 24 1.3 1.01 0.08

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

RBM FARGO Y111
Dam:Dam:BRENTS MISS FAITH 903P

BRENTS EDEN 939 P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

84
716

1177
36.0
17.2
1.71

341
BRENTS EVOLUTION 341P

REG: M992961 • BD: 3/14/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
14.6 -3.6 66 112 15 1.1 0.78 0.26

Expected Progeny Differences

EC FOREFRONT 8066 PLD
SireSire::  EC EVOLUTION 691 PLD

EC LEDGER’S LADY 691 PLD

OAKDALE DUKE 9003P
Dam:Dam:BRENTS MISS DUTCHESS 314 P

BRENTS EDEN 053 P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

90
756

1270
37.0
17.0
2.03

343
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 343P
REG: M992960 • BD: 3/13/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
17.1 -2.3 73 129 30 1.9 0.84 0.28

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

LT VENTURE 3198 PLD
Dam:Dam:BRENTS VISTA 925P

BRENTS SADIE 338P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

91
689

1169
39.0
16.5
1.21
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354
BRENTS EVOLUTION 354P

REG: M992962 • BD: 3/16/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
11.4 -1.7 77 147 15 1.7 1.04 0.19

Expected Progeny Differences

EC FOREFRONT 8066 PLD
SireSire::  EC EVOLUTION 691 PLD

EC LEDGER’S LADY 691 PLD

BULLARD COOL RUNNINGS
Dam:Dam:BRENTS MISS COOL ROYCE 004P

BRENTS ROXY 631P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

91
768

1304
32.0
17.6
1.65

357
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 357P
REG: M992963 • BD: 3/19/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
15.4 -1.1 74 129 13 1.5 0.78 0.13

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

LT BLUE VALUE 7903 ET
Dam:Dam:BRENTS PEARL 409P

BRENTS STAR 020 P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

93
664

1184
34.0
18.1
1.75

362
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 362P
REG: M992964 • BD: 3/20/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
9.9 2.0 88 150 27 2.0 0.90 0.117

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

LT LEDGER 0332 P
Dam:Dam:BRENTS LADY LEDGER 309 P

BRENTS MISS SILVER 103P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

93
602

1160
37.0
16.6
2.28
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377
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 377P
REG: M992965 • BD: 4/1/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
17.9 -4.4 63 111 31 1.4 0.74 0.32

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

LT BLUE VALUE 7903 ET
Dam:Dam:BRENTS PEARL 478P

BRENTS MISS RIO 107P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

80
692

1166
34.0
18.7
1.74

378
BRENTS CONFIDENCE 378P
REG: M992967 • BD: 4/1/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
12.6 -1.2 78 125 26 1.4 0.93 -0.05

Expected Progeny Differences

M6 CONFIDENCE 503
SireSire::  B3R F613 CONFIDENCE

ROR NEXT COOL 789

LT VENTURE 3198 PLD
Dam:Dam:BRENTS VISTA 853P

BRENTS WYNONA 134P

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

87
759

1080
34.0
15.7
1.52

384
BRENTS EVOLUTION 384P

REG: M992969 • BD: 4/11/23 • POLLED

CE BW WW YW MILK SC REA MARB
14.2 -3.1 83 145 20 1.4 1.03 0.35

Expected Progeny Differences

EC FOREFRONT 8066 PLD
SireSire::  EC EVOLUTION 691 PLD

EC LEDGER’S LADY 691 PLD

PVF O’RAILEE 7137 PLD
Dam:Dam:EC OLIVIA 020 PLD

EC RADIANCE 202 PLD

BW
205 WW
365 YW
Scrotal
Rib Eye

IMF

88
788

1334
34.0
17.3
2.33



B U I L T  T O  L A S TB U I L T  T O  L A S T
CharolaisBullsCharolaisBulls


